
Name:         Date:

Word Part of the Week: per

per-
pre�x

Origin:  Latin

Meaning:  through or thoroughly

Draw a picture of one of the words from your list.

Write a sentence using one of the words from your list.

List �ve words that begin
with this pre�x:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Draw a symbol that will
help you remember the
meaning of this pre�x.

perspire

perforate

permeate

perjury

perplexed

Student drawings will vary.

Student drawings will vary.

I perforated the stars in my drawing and hung it on the
window so that light would shine through each one.

Possible Answers
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